
ILLINOIS

OHIO

VIRGINIA

INDIANA

TENNESSEE

MISSOURI

KENTUCKY

NASHVILLE

Clarksville

Knoxville

Evansville

LOUISVILLE

Lexington-Fayette

Cincinnati

Bowling Green

Franklin

Hendersonville

Owensboro

Bloomington

Johnson City

Huntington

Kingsport

Greeneville
Morristown

Richmond

Covington

Somerset

Danville

Frankfort

Cookeville

Elizabethtown

Seymour

Gallatin

Smyrna

Hopkinsville

Madisonville

Vincennes

Effingham

Paducah

Mount Vernon

Centralia

Carbondale

Cape Girardeau

Blytheville

HAMILTON

JEFFERSON

DAVIDSON

KNOX

FAYETTE

ST. CLAIR

MADISON

RUTHERFORD

WARREN

CLERMONT

WILLIAMSON

VANDERBURGH

MONTGOMERY SUMNER

KENTON

SULLIVAN

MONROE

WASHINGTON

BOONE

WILSON

WARREN

CLARK

VIGO

HARDIN
DAVIESS

CABELL

BURKE

SEVIER

MADISON

SCIOTO

ROSS

BARTHOLOMEW

CAPE GIRARDEAU

ANDERSON

FLOYD

BULLITT

CHRISTIAN

PUTNAM
GREENE

WILLIAMSON

ROBERTSON

PIKE

ATHENS

PULASKI

HAMBLEN

LAWRENCE

OLDHAM

JACKSON

WARRICK

LAUREL

CARTER

HAWKINS

CUMBERLAND

PUTNAM

WASHINGTON

ROANE

JEFFERSON

DEARBORN

DICKSON

GIBSON

FRANKLIN

BOYD

JESSAMINE

MACOUPIN

SCOTT

HOPKINS

MISSISSIPPI

HENDERSON

LAWRENCE

MCDOWELL

BROWN

NELSON

HIGHLAND

JACKSON

SHELBY

WAYNE

BARREN

CLINTON

DUBOIS

WISE

CAMPBELL

FRANKLIN

FLOYD

MARION

SCOTT

CHEATHAM

HARRISON

JEFFERSON

KNOX

DYER

CLINTON

GRAVES

CALLOWAY

GREENUP

LOGAN

WHITLEY

COCKE

CLARK

WEAKLEY

EFFINGHAM

GIBSON

RANDOLPH

JACKSONGREENE

JEFFERSON

HENRY

CLAIBORNE

KNOX

OBION

DAVIESS

MUHLENBERG

MARSHALL

GALLIA

MONTGOMERY

STODDARD HARLAN

JACKSON

MEADE

RUSSELL

RIPLEY

PIKE

PERRY

BELL

ADAMS

CARROLL

BOYLE

JENNINGS

WASHINGTON

CARTER

MASON

CLAY

LOGAN

MINGO

WHITE

POSEY

GRAYSON

DECATUR

LEE

SALINE

WOODFORD

GRANT

LINCOLN

BOONE

TAYLOR

HICKMAN

LETCHER

BUCHANAN

SCOTT

OHIO

MEIGS

ROWAN

JOHNSON

FRANKLIN

SCOTT

GRAINGER

SHELBY

PERRY

MACON
SCOTT

FAYETTE

OVERTON

MCDOWELL

MORGAN

CLAY

LINCOLN

OWEN

ANDERSON

SULLIVAN

MERCER

SPENCER

WAYNE

MADISON

BRECKINRIDGE

ALLEN

BOURBON

MARION

ORANGE

CRAWFORD

PERRY

UNION
SMITH

PERRY

HARRISON

NEW MADRID

DEKALB

ADAIR

HUMPHREYS

PEMISCOT

UNICOI

HART

MCCREARY

JOHNSON

FENTRESS

AVERY

YANCEY

UNION

BOND

RUSSELL

MASON

SIMPSON

SPENCER

ROCKCASTLE

GARRARD

LAWRENCE

WAYNE

BENTON

KNOTT

CLARK

RICHLAND

CASEY

LAWRENCE

DICKENSON

MITCHELL

HENRY

MASSAC

BROWN

UNION

PENDLETON

WASHINGTON

WHITE

ESTILL

CROCKETT

FLEMING

TRIGG

MISSISSIPPI

LARUE BREATHITT

MORGAN

LEWIS

CLAY

CANNON

WEBSTER

JACKSON

VINTON

STEWART

MAGOFFIN

CALDWELL

MARTIN

PIKE

BUTLER

JOHNSON

POWELL

TODD

EDMONSON

WABASH

WASHINGTON

BATH

JACKSON

LESLIE

GREEN

CUMBERLAND

MONROE

OWEN

CARROLL

CRAWFORD

SWITZERLAND

MARTIN

CLINTON

METCALFE

JASPER

MCLEAN

LIVINGSTON

CRITTENDEN

TRIMBLE

HANCOCK

GALLATIN

BRACKEN

HAMILTON

HOUSTON

LYON

BALLARD

ALEXANDER

CLAY

LEE

LAKE

ELLIOTT

WOLFE

NICHOLAS

CUMBERLAND

HANCOCK
FULTON

EDWARDS

MENIFEE

PULASKI

OHIO

GALLATIN

PICKETT

CARLISLE

HICKMAN

OWSLEYPOPE

HARDIN

NORTON

ROBERTSON

58

119

52

31E

19W

25W

52

75

81

9007

127

421

33

57

45

35

60

431

11W

127

45W

62

24

70N

75

64

50

70

51

79

45E 27

9001

58A

32

55

42

23

231

61

421

27

9003

41

150

68

51

50

31

460

65

321

55

40

40

25E

9002

25

64

60

40

26

11E

9004

31W

41

68

411

41A

9008

68

641

62

64

57

402

70

71

19

60

111

37

275

62

70

840

50

441

31

77

9005

22

221

74

155

65

155

70S
640

231

164

152

19E

412

60P

127P

22

270

45

41P

264

162

386

4

265

45P

150P

562

60W

11

31A

©2013 CALIPER

Maptitude GIS Mapping Software by Caliper – www.caliper.com

LEGEND

0 25 50

Miles

County

State

Population

500,000+

100,000 to 499,999

50,000 to 99,999

10,000 to 49,999

1 to 10,000

www.caliper.com
www.caliper.com

